
Sacred Heart Junior High Youth Group 
2016-2017 Tentative Schedule 

 
 

Friday, Aug 26  6:00pm-8:30pm Kick Off (Lock-in)  Sacred Heart School  
Gym  

 
Friday, Sept 16 6:00pm-8:00pm Youth Night   Sacred Heart Activity  

Center 
Sunday, Oct 23 12:00pm-7:00pm World Youth Day  Our Lady of Mercy 
 
Friday, Oct 28  6:00-8:00pm  Halloween Carnival  Sacred Heart Activity  

*Set up is from 2:00-6:00     Center 
     

November 11  6:00-8:00 pm  Youth Night   Sacred Heart Activity  
Center 

 
Sunday, Dec 4  9:00am-1:00pm Pancake Breakfast  Parish Hall (set up 8:00am) 

 
Friday, Dec 16   6:00-8:00pm  Christmas Party  Sacred Heart Activity  

Center 
 
Friday, Jan 27  6:00-8:00pm  Youth Night   Sacred Heart Activity  

Center 
 
Saturday, Feb 18 8:00am- 9:30pm Diocesan Youth Conference Catholic Life Center  
 
Friday, Mar 17  6:00-8:00pm  Youth Night   Sacred Heart Activity  

Center 
 

Friday, Apr 7  6:00-7:30  Youth Night/Egg Social Parish Hall 
 
Sunday, Apr 9  11:00am-1:00pm Easter Egg Hunt  Front Lawn of SH Church 
 
Friday, May 24 TBA   End of Year Party  TBA 


